TRACT

6-20

Aspen 4"

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Oak 4"

Red Oak Logs
Basswood Logs
Ash Logs
Tops/Biomass

7-20

Aspen 4"

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Oak 4"

Basswood 4"

Red Oak Logs
Basswood Logs
Ash Logs

Red Maple Logs
Tops/Biomass

8-20

Aspen 4"

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Oak 4"

Red Maple Logs
Red Oak Logs
White Ash Logs
Tops/Biomass

9-20

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Aspen 4"

Basswood 4"

Red Maple Logs
Ash Logs

Basswood Logs
Hard Maple Logs
Tops/Biomass

3600 Tons
380 Tons
120 Tons
5.0 MBF
4.0 MBF
2.0 MBF
820 Tons

2850 Tons
400 Tons
340 Tons

80 Tons

25.0 MBF

20.0 MBF
7.0 MBF
4.0 MBF
725 Tons

6500 Tons
850 Tons
100 Tons

15.0 MBF
6.0 MBF
2.0 MBF

2000 Tons

1550 Tons
420 Tons
50 Tons
70.0 MBF
20.0 MBF
10.0 MBF
2.0 MBF
400 Tons

MARATHON COUNTY TIMBER SALES

September 28, 2020
B

BIDDER BIDDER IDDER BIDDER BIDDER
*Russ Thums Wilson Forestry Jacobs Enterprises
$9.00 $6.00 $7.55
$8.00 $4.00 $7.55
$5.00 $3.00 $5.00
$250.00 $125.00 $250.00
$100.00 $50.00 $100.00
$140.00 $125.00 $140.00
$0.50

TOTAL $37,970.00 TOTAL $24,555.00 TOTAL $32,989.00 TOTAL $ TOTAL $
~Wilson Forestry
$6.00
$4.00
$3.00
$0.50
$125.00
$50.00
$125.00
$125.00
TOTAL $25,260.00 TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $
*Wilson Forestry Jacobs Enterprises
$11.00 $7.55
$8.50 $7.55
$5.00 $5.00
$175.00 $140.00
$150.00 $250.00
$100.00 $140.00

$0.50
TOTAL $82,950.00 TOTAL $60,872.50 TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $
*Country Forest Products Briarton Logging Tigerton Lumber
$5.00 $8.00 $4.00
$5.00 $6.00 $3.50
$1.00 $2.00 $0.01
$200.00 $150.00 $180.00
$200.00 $100.00 $100.00
$100.00 $80.00 $100.00
$200.00 $200.00 $150.00
TOTAL $29,300.00 TOTAL $28,720.00 TOTAL $23,570.50 TOTAL $ TOTAL $

~ - Not Awarded Under Appraised Value

* - Awarded

o:\pkdata\timber\bidtabs\Sept282020results.xls



MARATHON COUNTY TIMBER SALES

September 28, 2020

10-20 Briarton Logging Jacobs Enterprises Tigerton Lumber *Wilson Forestry
Mixed Hardwood 4" 1750 Tons  $8.00 $7.55 $4.00 $8.75
Aspen 4" 1650 Tons  $6.00 $7.55 $3.00 $6.00
Red Maple Logs 85.0 MBF  $150.00 $150.00 $175.00 $175.00
Tops/Biomass 675 Tons $0.50
TOTAL $36,650.00 TOTAL $38,757.50 TOTAL $26,825.00 TOTAL $40,087.50 TOTAL $

~ - Not Awarded Under Appraised Value
* - Awarded
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