TRACT		BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER
6-20		*Russ Thums	Wilson Forestry	Jacobs Enterprises		
Aspen 4"	3600 Tons	\$9.00	\$6.00	\$7.55		
Mixed Hardwood 4"	380 Tons	\$8.00	\$4.00	\$7.55	<del></del>	<del></del>
Oak 4"	120 Tons	\$5.00	\$3.00	\$5.00		
Red Oak Logs	5.0 MBF	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	<del></del>	<del></del>
Basswood Logs	4.0 MBF	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	<del></del>	<del></del>
Ash Logs	2.0 MBF	\$140.00	\$125.00	\$140.00	<del></del>	<del></del>
Tops/Biomass	820 Tons			\$0.50		
		TOTAL \$37,970.00	TOTAL \$24,555.00	TOTAL \$32,989.00	TOTAL \$	TOTAL\$
7-20		~Wilson Forestry				
Aspen 4"	2850 Tons	\$6.00				<del></del> -
Mixed Hardwood 4"	400 Tons	\$4.00				
Oak 4"	340 Tons	\$3.00				
Basswood 4"	80 Tons	\$0.50				
Red Oak Logs	25.0 MBF	\$125.00				
Basswood Logs	20.0 MBF	\$50.00				
Ash Logs	7.0 MBF	\$125.00				
Red Maple Logs	4.0 MBF	\$125.00				
Tops/Biomass	725 Tons					
•		TOTAL \$25,260.00	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL\$
8-20		*Wilson Forestry	Jacobs Enterprises			
Aspen 4"	6500 Tons	\$11.00	\$7.55		<del></del>	<del></del>
Mixed Hardwood 4"	850 Tons	\$8.50	\$7.55		<del></del>	<del></del>
Oak 4"	100 Tons	\$5.00	\$5.00			
Red Maple Logs	15.0 MBF	\$175.00	\$140.00			
Red Oak Logs	6.0 MBF	\$150.00	\$250.00			
White Ash Logs	2.0 MBF	\$100.00	\$140.00			
Tops/Biomass	2000 Tons		\$0.50			
_		TOTAL \$82,950.00	TOTAL \$60,872.50	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$
9-20		*Country Forest Products	Briarton Logging	Tigerton Lumber		
Mixed Hardwood 4"	1550 Tons	\$5.00	\$8.00	\$4.00		<del></del> -
Aspen 4"	420 Tons	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$3.50		
Basswood 4"	50 Tons	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$0.01		
Red Maple Logs	70.0 MBF	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$180.00		
Ash Logs	20.0 MBF	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		
Basswood Logs	10.0 MBF	\$100.00	\$80.00	\$100.00		
Hard Maple Logs	2.0 MBF	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$150.00		
Tops/Biomass	400 Tons					
		TOTAL \$29,300.00	TOTAL \$28,720.00	TOTAL \$23,570.50	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$

<sup>~ -</sup> Not Awarded Under Appraised Value

<sup>\* -</sup> Awarded

## MARATHON COUNTY TIMBER SALES

## **September 28, 2020**

10-20		Briarton Logging	Jacobs Enterprises	Tigerton Lumber	*Wilson Forestry	
Mixed Hardwood 4"	1750 Tons	\$8.00	\$7.55	\$4.00	\$8.75	
Aspen 4"	1650 Tons	\$6.00	\$7.55	\$3.00	\$6.00	
Red Maple Logs	85.0 MBF	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	
Tops/Biomass	675 Tons		\$0.50			
		TOTAL \$36,650.00	TOTAL \$38,757.50	TOTAL \$26,825.00	TOTAL \$40,087.50	TOTAL \$

<sup>~ -</sup> Not Awarded Under Appraised Value

<sup>\* -</sup> Awarded